
 

 
 
 

 

Pharmacist Assessment 2023 
10% of Active MT Licensed Pharmacists (n=200) Responded to the Survey 

Types of Pharmacies Worked At  

Independent 31% 

Chain 18% 

Hospital 16% 

Other (e.g., long- 14% term care) 

Clinical 9% 

Government 7% 

Types of Pharmacists 

47% 

38% 

12%

Dispensing Clinical Other

Of respondents who identified as clinical pharmacists... 

88% 

collaborate with other  
healthcare professionals  
(HCP) as a team member 

71% 

collaborate with other HCPs and the  
patient to develop an individualized  

patient-centered care plan 

67% 

use EHRs to  
communicate with  

other HCPs 

60% 

monitor and evaluate the 
effectiveness of patient-

centered care plans 

Medication Therapy Management (MTM) 

of pharmacists report patient MTM 
21%

 

 results and recommendations to the 
patients' HCPs through an EHR  

32%
of pharmacists report patient MTM 

  results and recommendations to the  
patients' HCPs via mail/fax/phone 

Percent of Pharmacists Who Provide MTM Services to Promote Medication-Self 
Management and Lifestyle Modification for Patients with... 

 46% 45% 44% 
39% 

22% 

Hypertension High cholesterol Diabetes Asthma Prediabetes 

DPHHS complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.
ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al 1-406-444-1386 (TTY: 1-800-833-8503). 
ACHTUNG: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen, stehen Ihnen kostenlos sprachliche Hilfsdienstleistungen zur Verfügung. Rufnummer: 1-406-444-1386 (TTY: 1-800-
833-8503).

This publication was supported by the Cooperative Agreement Number CDC-RFA-DP18-1815 and CDC-RFA-DP`18-1817 from the Centers for Disease 
Control and Prevention. Its contents are solely the responsibility of the authors and do not necessarily represent the official views of the Centers for 
Disease Control and Prevention. 



 

 

Pharmacist Assessment 2023 Cont. 
Self-Management Consultations for Chronic Conditions

Asthma Inhalers and Other 
72%Medications 

Home Blood Pressure Monitor 

Blood Glucose Monitor 

Insulin Delivery Devices 

Continuous Glucose Monitor 

Other Diabetes-related Medications 

50% 

60% 

45% 

32% 

31% 

Services Currently Available in Pharmacies 

 

Influenza Vaccination 

Pneumonia Vaccination 

BP Measurement 

COVID-19 Vaccination 

Blood Glucose Measurement 

Other* 

A1c Measurement 

Cholesterol Test 

Asthma Control Test (ACT) 

Prediabetes Risk Test 

62% 

50% 

46% 

44% 

24% 

22% 

14% 

14% 

8% 

6% 

*Other vaccines (Shingrix, T-Dap),
infusions, travel health, etc.

Technology 

40% 

work at a pharmacy that uses  
a smartphone app 

96% 

of those with smartphone apps
have patients using them for 

medication refills  




